SGMM Sigma Mini Servo System
10
S
G
M
M
Selecting Your SGMM Sigma Mini Servo
System

Supply
CN4 (D)
Model Number Designation
Sigma Mini Servomotor Type
Rated Output
A1: 10W (0.013hp)
A2: 20W (0.027hp)
Power Supply
S: 24VDC
Accessories
C:  24VDC Brake
Shaft Specifications
3: Straight Shaft with Flat Seat
2: Straight Shaft without Flat Seat
Revision Level
Encoder Specifications
3: 2048PPR Incremental Encoder
SGMM - A1 S 3 1 2
SGMM Sigma Mini Servo System
11
S
G
M
M
Use the table below to select the recommended SGMM Sigma Mini Servomotor and Ampli-
fier.
Notes: 24VDC brakes for SGMM Sigma Mini servomotors are standard.   Contact a local source for 24VDC power supplies.
Motor power and encoder cables are factory pre-wired with approximately 12” lead length with amplifier mating connectors.
Use the tables on the following pages to specify mating connectors or pre-wired cables available in various lengths.
For technical information, request manual number SIE-S800-27 from your Yaskawa representative.
Servomotor & Amplifier Selection
Motors Used with Incremental Encoders (3000rpm Rated Speed) Amplifier
Description
Peak
Torque
(oz. in.)
Rated
Torque
(oz. in.)
Motor Inertia
(oz.in.s2×10-3)
Motor
MODEL # (A)
Amplifier  MODEL #  (B)* Motor &
Amplifier
Item Class
Analog Input
SGDF-
Digital Input
SGDF-
24VDC,
2048PPR
Incremental
Encoder
Straight Shaft without
Flat Seat
13.5 4.5
0.0501 SGMM-A1S312
A1CS A1CP
Stock
0.0690 SGMM-A1S312C Limited
Stock
27.1 9.02
0.0776 SGMM-A2S312
A2CS A2CP
Stock
0.0968 SGMM-A2S312C Limited
Stock
SGMM Sigma Mini Servo System
12
S